
OWS 610 UNIVERSAL CLEANER

Product Description:
An excellent cleaner that leaves no residue. 
Removes oil and grease. 
Leaves an absolutely clean surface, 
enhance the action of:

• OWS-Brake Quit Squeal
    OWS-Haftsynthese 
    OWS-Haftschmiermittel 
    OWS-Mounting Paste
• Optimum coefficient of friction in disc and drum breaks 
• Multiple use

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of 
date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to 
change without notice.
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

CHARACTERISTIC UNITS TEST RESULT

Density @ 15°C

Ignition temperature

Organic solvents

Boiling Point

 g/cm3

°C

°C

°C

0.73212

>200

94..8%

<0

Typical Properties:


